Blake Fibre

BEPAT-LCA-SCA-30

Unseen Fibre Optics Squebble

Ultra-thin fibre cable designed to keep wires out of sight up to 30m
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F The Blake UK UFO (Unseen Fibre Optics) Squebble (Square

Pebble) is an innovative ultra-slim transparent cable housed
within a discreet pattress box.

Designed for installations where aesthetics are crucial, this cable
can be effortlessly reeled out to a length of up to 30m. Its unique
construction allows it to blend seamlessly into any environment,
ensuring that the visual integrity of the space is preserved while
providing exceptional connectivity.

« Ultra-Slim Design: The cable’s slender profile allows for easy installation in tight spaces
without disrupting the room’s appearance.

« Bend-Insensitive Fibre: High-performance single-mode fibre ensures durability and
reliability, even in tight spaces, reducing the risk of damage.

» Discreet Pattress Box: The cable is neatly coiled in a pattress box, ensuring a clean and
organised setup.

« Customisable Length: Reel out the cable to the desired length (up to 30m), providing
flexibility for various applications.

» Versatile Application: Ideal for installation along walls, ceilings, or skirting boards,
maintaining a virtually invisible presence.

» Discreet Securing Options: The cable can be discreetly secured using sealant or glue for
a seamless installation that keeps it hidden from view.

» Aesthetic Compatibility: The clear fibre blends effortlessly into both modern and
traditional settings, enhancing the room's decor without drawing attention to the cable.

» Flexible Connector System: Equipped with an SC/APC bulkhead adaptor and LC/APC plug
connector, ensuring compatibility with a wide range of devices and systems.

+ 1.5m SC/APC Patch Lead Included: A pre-supplied patch lead ensures a simple, hassle-
free connection to the ISP’s ONT, simplifying the setup for installers and users alike.

Fibre Type Single-mode fibre

Cable Diameter 900pum

LC/APC on one end; SC/APC :
bulkhead adaptor on the other ‘ b

Connector Types

Cable Length 30m
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